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198604280001
04130

04/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHABA
VALLEY
PARTNERSHI
P

14 259

198605150001
23490

05/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

14 369

198610310003
00130

10/31/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON, C.
ANDREW, JR.

15 681

198701280000
32390

01/28/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HANSFORD,
WILLIAM C. &
GE

16 216

198703170000
88380

03/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALFORD,
JOHN P. &
CYNTHIA

16 573

198710290003
42110

10/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RESTER, JOE
D

18 437

198809160002
82810

09/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERHACS,
SHELDON C. &
PAT

21 127

198810100003
07020

10/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALFORD,
JOHN P. &
CYNTHIA

21 289

198812080003
66140

12/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
WILLIAM R
ETAL

21 754

198812160003
74130

12/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
THERESA D.

21 798

198903300000
89220

03/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRAWLEY,
GLEN L. &
EUGENI

22 540

198903300000
89250

03/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPROUL,
ROBERT, JR.
& VIR

22 541

198904240001
09570

04/24/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRITTENDEN,
TONEY D., JR.

22 769

198906130001
58540

06/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ATHANASULE
AS,
CHRISTINA J

23 198

199002160000
47100

02/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TAHER, EL
GAMMAL
ETAL

24 732

199004020000
90660

04/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EES JOINT
VENTURE

25 99

199007120002
01160

07/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PECHER, LEO
J. &
CATHERIN

25 965

199008010002
20220

08/01/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

26 63



199009110002
64420

09/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON
PROPERTIES
INC.

26 465

199010170003
02070

10/17/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
SANDRA

26 748

199010170003
02140

10/17/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

HUGHES,
SANDRA

26 748

199011080003
25880

11/08/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JORDAN, RITA
L.

26 911

199011280003
42150

11/28/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPROUL,
ROBERT &
VIRGINIA

27 2

199011280003
42210

11/28/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THORNTON,
EDWARD &
PATRIC

27 1

199103180000
78310

03/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BONER,
STEVEN C.

27 754

199104300001
22540

04/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROBINSON C.
ANDREW JR.

28 89

199105060001
28280

05/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY, DR.
MARTIN T, & M

28 131

199105060001
28360

05/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY, DR.
MARTIN T. & M

28 131

199110310003
22920

10/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BISSELL
REALTY INC

29 787

199112190003
68510

12/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MACKIN,
GARY T. &
LESLIE

30 119


