Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198604280001 04130	04/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAHABA VALLEY PARTNERSHI P	14	259				
198605150001 23490	05/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODBROOK APARTMENTS LTD	14	369				
198610310003 00130	10/31/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, C. ANDREW, JR.	15	681				
198701280000 32390	01/28/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HANSFORD, WILLIAM C. & GE	16	216				
198703170000 88380	03/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALFORD, JOHN P. & CYNTHIA	16	573				
198710290003 42110	10/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RESTER, JOE D	18	437				
198809160002 82810	09/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERHACS, SHELDON C. & PAT	21	127				
198810100003 07020	10/10/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALFORD, JOHN P. & CYNTHIA	21	289				
198812080003 66140	12/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, WILLIAM R ETAL	21	754				
198812160003 74130	12/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, THERESA D.	21	798				
198903300000 89220	03/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRAWLEY, GLEN L. & EUGENI	22	540				
198903300000 89250	03/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPROUL, ROBERT, JR. & VIR	22	541				
198904240001 09570	04/24/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRITTENDEN, TONEY D., JR.	22	769				
198906130001 58540	06/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ATHANASULE AS, CHRISTINA J	23	198				
199002160000 47100	02/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TAHER, EL GAMMAL ETAL	24	732				
199004020000 90660	04/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EES JOINT VENTURE	25	99				
199007120002 01160	07/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PECHER, LEO J. & CATHERIN	25	965				
199008010002 20220	08/01/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES	26	63				

199009110002 64420	09/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON PROPERTIES INC.	26	465		
199010170003 02070	10/17/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, SANDRA	26	748		
199010170003 02140	10/17/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	HUGHES, SANDRA	26	748		
199011080003 25880	11/08/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JORDAN, RITA L.	26	911		
199011280003 42150	11/28/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPROUL, ROBERT & VIRGINIA	27	2		
199011280003 42210	11/28/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THORNTON, EDWARD & PATRIC	27	1		
199103180000 78310	03/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BONER, STEVEN C.	27	754		
199104300001 22540	04/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ROBINSON C. ANDREW JR.	28	89		
199105060001 28280	05/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, DR. MARTIN T, & M	28	131		
199105060001 28360	05/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, DR. MARTIN T. & M	28	131		
199110310003 22920	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BISSELL REALTY INC	29	787		
199112190003 68510	12/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MACKIN, GARY T. & LESLIE	30	119		